Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/21/2022

RMP22-006221
RMP22-006222

RMP22-006223
RMP22-006224
RMP22-006225
RMP22-006226
RMP22-006227

RMP22-006228
RMP22-006229

RMP22-006230

RMP22-006231

RMP22-006232

RMP22-006233
RMP22-006234

RMP22-006235

APPROX LOC: RAMP

ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR
DR

KIRCH HICK

1712 W ALGONQUIN RD
3223 ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

ALGONQUIN RD /
KEYSTONE CT

4955 KIMBALL HILL DR
4728 ARBOR DR

3975 ALGONQUIN RD
2178 VERMONT ST
1950 CENTRAL RD
3068 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4980
KIMBALL HILL DR

2802 TERN CT

4724 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3800 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 3293
SQUIBB AVE

2400 GOLF RD

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

MAN WITH GUN
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
IMPROPER SECURITY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/25/2022 7:42:53 AM



Incident Date

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

Report Number
RMP22-006236
RMP22-006237

RMP22-006238

RMP22-006239

RMP22-006240
RMP22-006241

RMP22-006242

RMP22-006243
RMP22-006244

RMP22-006245
RMP22-006246
RMP22-006247

RMP22-006248

RMP22-006250
RMP22-006249

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1460 GOLF RD

1301(1401) BLK MEIJER
DR

APPROX LOC: 2222
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / MEIJER DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3250 MEACHAM RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2411 GEORGE ST

2707 GEORGE CT

3900 MEADOW DR

1460 GOLF RD

3501 WELLINGTON CT
1701 ALGONQUIN RD
3135 TOWN SQUARE DR
3900 MEADOW DR

3100 SWALLOW LN

4645 CALVERT DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

216 STILLWATER CT
2509 SOUTH ST
3101 STARLING LN

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

Incident
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE
RECKLESS DRIVING
CODE 2

UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

7/25/2022 7:42:53 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022

712112022

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

RMP22-006251

RMP22-006252

RMP22-006253

RMP22-006253

RMP22-006254

RMP22-006255
RMP22-006256

RMP22-006257
RMP22-006258
RMP22-006259

RMP22-006260
RMP22-006261

RMP22-006262

RMP22-006263
RMP22-006265
RMP22-006264

3265 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR

DR

APPROX LOC: N PLUM
GROVE RD

RING RD / GOLF RD
1701 GOLF RD
1701 GOLF RD
811 ROHLWING RD

811 ROHLWING RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1410 GOLF RD

4023 BLUEBIRD LN
2202 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4706 ARBOR DR

2211 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2779
ALGONQUIN RD

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
3306 OWL DR
2720 KIRCHOFF RD

911 TEST CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
CODE 2
WIRELESS 911 INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUBJECT STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
IMPROPER SECURITY

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/25/2022 7:42:53 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Disposition

7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022
7/21/2022

RMP22-006266

RMP22-006267
RMP22-006268

4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4734 ARBOR DR

WREN LN / WREN CT
MAIN/TRACKS 7718323

LOUD PARTY UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

7/25/2022 7:42:53 AM



