



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2022	RMP22-006221	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006222	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006223	KIRCH HICK	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006224	1712 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006225	3223 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006226	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006227	ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006228	4955 KIMBALL HILL DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006229	4728 ARBOR DR	MAN WITH GUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2022		3975 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022		2178 VERMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006230	1950 CENTRAL RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006231	3068 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022		2400 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006232	4700 ARBOR DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2022		APPROX LOC:4980 KIMBALL HILL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022		2802 TERN CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006233	3800 GOLF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006234	APPROX LOC: 3293 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006235	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2022	RMP22-006236	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006237	1301(1401) BLK MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006238	APPROX LOC: 2222 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006239	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022		GOLF RD / MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006240	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006241	2411 GEORGE ST	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022		2707 GEORGE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022		3900 MEADOW DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006242	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022		3501 WELLINGTON CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006243	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006244	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2022		3900 MEADOW DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006245	3100 SWALLOW LN	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006246	4645 CALVERT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/21/2022	RMP22-006247	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006248	216 STILLWATER CT	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/21/2022		2509 SOUTH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006250	3101 STARLING LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2022	RMP22-006249	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006251	APPROX LOC: N PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006252	RING RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2022		1701 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006253	811 ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006253	811 ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/21/2022	RMP22-006254	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2022		1410 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006255	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006256	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006257	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/21/2022	RMP22-006258	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006259	4706 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2022	RMP22-006260	2211 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006261	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006262	APPROX LOC: 2779 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2022	RMP22-006263	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006265	3306 OWL DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006264	2720 KIRCHOFF RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2022	RMP22-006266	4814 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006267	WREN LN / WREN CT	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2022	RMP22-006268	MAIN/TRACKS 7718323	TRAFFIC STOP	